
Online registration and payment are available for all RCC CPD events at www.bit.ly/RCCevents 
Alternatively, please contact the RCC directly on 0118 9469727 or at admin@rcc-uk.org to register and pay via card/bank transfer. 

Cancellations: These must be confirmed in writing with the event date and name included. An administrative charge of £10 will be made on all cancellations, 
including any changes to bookings, received 10 or more days prior to an event. The RCC cannot refund fees after that date for whatever reason. 

**Please do not attend this event unless you have received confirmation of a place and joining instructions** 

PROGRAMME REGISTRATION FEES 

09.00—Registration 
09.30—Seminar begins 

17.00—Close 

 

RCC Members—£99 
Non-Members—£149 

 

PLEASE TURN OVER FOR REGIONAL DATES 

http://www.bit.ly/RCCevents


Online registration and payment are available for all RCC CPD events at www.bit.ly/RCCevents 
Alternatively, please contact the RCC directly on 0118 9469727 or at admin@rcc-uk.org to register and pay via card/bank transfer. 

Cancellations: These must be confirmed in writing with the event date and name included. An administrative charge of £10 will be made on all cancellations, 
including any changes to bookings, received 10 or more days prior to an event. The RCC cannot refund fees after that date for whatever reason. 

**Please do not attend this event unless you have received confirmation of a place and joining instructions** 

Further dates are being added on a regular basis 

  
N.B. Only RCC First Aid courses comprise 8h of CPD, additional material tailored for 

chiropractors, including relevant clinical scenarios, and an annual online EFAW update 

 
To view our current listing and to book your place, please visit: 

 
http://bit.ly/rccfirstaid 

 
or telephone 01189 469727 

 
To request an RCC first aid course in your area or at your venue,  

please contact us at admin@rcc-uk.org 
 

Sat 8th February - Chester 

Sat 15th February - Bristol  

Sat 22nd February - Birmingham 

Sat 29th February - Brighton 

Sat 7th March - Glasgow 

Sat 14th March - Sheffield  

Sat 21st March - Salisbury  

Wed 25th March - South London 

Sat 28th March - Peterborough 

Sat 4th April - Newcastle  

Sat 18th April - York  

Sat 25th April - Oxford 

Sat 2nd May - Belfast 

Wed 6th May - South London 

Sat 16th May - Colchester 

Sat 16th May - Plymouth 

Sat 16th May - Dundee 

Sat 23rd May - Bristol 

Sat 23rd May - Sheffield 

Sat 30th May - Cardiff 

Sat 6th June - Maidstone/Sevenoaks 

Sat 13th June - Abingdon 

http://www.bit.ly/RCCevents
http://bit.ly/rccfirstaid

